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Saturday, June 25

1600-1610

1610-1640

1640-1710

1710-1800

1800-1845

Sunday, June 26

0830-0900

0900-0950

0950-1020

1020-1050

1050-1150
1150-1250

1250-1300

1300-1350

Welcome address

Michael Leonard, CUA President

Ben Chew and Alan So, Scientific
Program Committee Co-chairs

CUOG lecture: From diagnosis to
death: Optimizing outcomes in high-
risk prostate cancer

Fred Saad

State-of-the-art lecture 1: Optimizing
and personalizing prostate cancer
screening and treatment in 2016 (CAUS
lecture)

Matthew Cooperberg

Educational forum 1: Active surveillance
in 2016: Optimizing patient selection
and followup strategies

Chair: Alan So

Welcome reception

State-of-the-art lecture 2: Emerging
therapy for BCG unresponsive NMIBC
Colin Dinney

Educational forum 2: Practical tips in
the management of non-muscle invasive
bladder cancer

Chair: Wassim Kassouf

Break in exhibit hall

State-of-the-art lecture 3: Update on
Peyronie’s disease and AUA guidelines
Mohit Khera

Podium session 1: Prostate cancer
Lunch in exhibit hall

AUA President address
Richard Babayan

Educational forum 3: Alternatives to
the Canadian healthcare system: Down
south, down under, or dear Dublin?
Chair: Andrew MacNeily
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Sunday, June 26 (cont’d)

1350-1440

1440-1510

1510-1540

1540-1630

1630-1700

1900-2300

Monday, June 27

0800-0930

0945-1015

1015-1045

1045-1135

1135-1205
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Educational forum 4: Managing the
urethral complications of prostate
cancer treatment

Chair: Keith Rourke

Break in exhibit hall

State-of-the-art lecture 4: Sling materials
what, when, why, and who?

Larissa Rodriguez

Educational forum 5: Stopping the leak:
Challenging cases in incontinence
Chair: Richard Baverstock

Educational forum 6: Supportive care
for the man in transition

Chair: Larry Goldenberg

CUA Fun Night

Poster sessions:
1: Prostate cancer (1)
2: Pediatrics / Trauma / Reconstruction
3: Basic science
4: Urologic malignancies (1)

5: Medical education and patient
outcomes

6: ED / Andrology / Infertility

State-of-the-art lecture 5: Urotrauma
guidelines review
Allen Morey

Break in exhibit hall

Educational forum 6: The 3 amigos: UTI,
BBD, and VUR
Chair: Kourosh Afshar

State-of-the-art lecture 6: Congenital
obstructive uropathy: Approaching an
enigma

Craig Peters

S1
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1205-1305

1305-1405

1405-1435

1435-1500

1510-1600

1600-1630

1630-1800
1900-1930

1930-2355
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Lunch in exhibit hall

Podium session 2: Urologic
malignancies

Podium session 3: Functional urology
State-of-the-art lecture 7: Testosterone
therapy: Where are we in 20162
Peter Schlegel

Break in exhibit hall

Educational forum 7: When things
go wrong: The do’s and don’ts of
disclosure

Chair: Michael Leonard

CUASF lecture: A tale of Rapa Nui:
Rags to riches in the treatment of
advanced kidney cancer

Anil Kapoor

CUA annual general meeting

President’s reception

President’s banquet
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Tuesday, June 28

0730-0900

0915-0945

0945-1015

1015-1030

1030-1130

1130-1300

1300-1310

Poster sessions:

7: Prostate cancer (2)

8: Functional urology

9: Endourology

10: Transplantation

11: Urologic malignancies (2)
State-of-the-art lecture 8: Minimally
invasive BPH treatments: Hits and
misses
Claus Roehrborn
State-of-the-art lecture 9: Surgical
management of stone disease in 2016
Bodo Knudsen

Break in foyer

Podium session 4: Pediatrics /
Endourology

Educational forum 8: Kidney stones: Are
alpha blockers still useful and other
lithogenic quandaries?

Chair: Ben Chew

Closing remarks





