Canadian Urological Association — Association des urologues du Canada 71st Annual Meeting — Vancouver, BC — June 25-28, 2016

Saturday, June 25		Sunday, June 26 (cont'd)	
1600-1610	Welcome address <i>Michael Leonard, CUA President Ben Chew and Alan So, Scientific Program Committee Co-chairs</i>	1350-1440	Educational forum 4: Managing the urethral complications of prostate cancer treatment Chair: Keith Rourke
1610-1640	CUOG lecture: From diagnosis to death: Optimizing outcomes in high-	1440-1510	Break in exhibit hall
	risk prostate cancer Fred Saad	1510-1540	State-of-the-art lecture 4: Sling materials what, when, why, and who? Larissa Rodriguez
1640-1710	State-of-the-art lecture 1: Optimizing and personalizing prostate cancer screening and treatment in 2016 (CAUS lecture) Matthew Cooperberg	1540-1630	Educational forum 5: Stopping the leak: Challenging cases in incontinence Chair: Richard Baverstock
1710-1800	Educational forum 1: Active surveillance in 2016: Optimizing patient selection	1630-1700	Educational forum 6: Supportive care for the man in transition Chair: Larry Goldenberg
	and followup strategies Chair: Alan So	1900-2300	CUA Fun Night
1800-1845	Welcome reception	Monday, June 27	
Sunday, June 26		0800-0930	Poster sessions:
0830-0900	State-of-the-art lecture 2: Emerging therapy for BCG unresponsive NMIBC Colin Dinney		1: Prostate cancer (1)
			2: Pediatrics / Trauma / Reconstruction
0900-0950	Educational forum 2: Practical tips in the management of non-muscle invasive bladder cancer Chair: Wassim Kassouf		3: Basic science
			4: Urologic malignancies (1)
0950-1020	Break in exhibit hall		5: Medical education and patient outcomes
1020-1050	State-of-the-art lecture 3: Update on Peyronie's disease and AUA guidelines		6: ED / Andrology / Infertility
	Mohit Khera	0945-1015	State-of-the-art lecture 5: Urotrauma guidelines review
1050-1150	Podium session 1: Prostate cancer		Allen Morey
1150-1250	Lunch in exhibit hall	1015-1045	Break in exhibit hall
1250-1300	AUA President address Richard Babayan	1045-1135	Educational forum 6: The 3 amigos: UTI, BBD, and VUR Chair: Kourosh Afshar
1300-1350	Educational forum 3: Alternatives to the Canadian healthcare system: Down south, down under, or dear Dublin? Chair: Andrew MacNeily	1135-1205	State-of-the-art lecture 6: Congenital obstructive uropathy: Approaching an enigma Craig Peters

1205-1305	Lunch in exhibit hall	Tuesday, June 28	
1305-1405	Podium session 2: Urologic malignancies	0730-0900	Poster sessions:
	Podium session 3: Functional urology		7: Prostate cancer (2)
1405-1435	State-of-the-art lecture 7: Testosterone		8: Functional urology
. 100 1 100	therapy: Where are we in 2016? Peter Schlegel		9: Endourology
1435-1500	Break in exhibit hall		10: Transplantation
1510-1600	Educational forum 7: When things		11: Urologic malignancies (2)
10.00	go wrong: The do's and don'ts of disclosure Chair: Michael Leonard	0915-0945	State-of-the-art lecture 8: Minimally invasive BPH treatments: Hits and misses Claus Roehrborn
1600-1630	CUASF lecture: A tale of Rapa Nui: Rags to riches in the treatment of advanced kidney cancer Anil Kapoor	0945-1015	State-of-the-art lecture 9: Surgical management of stone disease in 2016 Bodo Knudsen
1630-1800	CUA annual general meeting	1015-1030	Break in foyer
1900-1930	President's reception	1030-1130	Podium session 4: Pediatrics /
1930-2355	President's banquet		Endourology
		1130-1300	Educational forum 8: Kidney stones: Are alpha blockers still useful and other lithogenic quandaries? Chair: Ben Chew
		1300-1310	Closing remarks